
School Board Calendar of Business 

 

RSU Board of Directors 2024 - 25 Calendar of Business 

 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 22, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 5, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 5, 2024 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday March 19, 2025 
Regular School Board Meeting 
Presentation of the 2024 – 25 
School Budget 

TBD 6:00 p.m. 



Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting 
Adopt 2024 - 25 Board Budget 

Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting 
Signing of the 2025 - 26 Budget 
and Referendum Warrants by the 
RSU Board 

Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 District Budget Meeting PAC / MHS 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting 
Election of Teachers Eligible for 
Continuing Contract Status; 
Election of First Year 
Probationary Teachers 

BVR Vote and Signing of Town 

Payment Warrants 

Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Regular School Board Meeting Central Office 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draft: July 12, 2024 

Adopted: July 17, 2024 


